Fees and opening hours of La Maison Sésame

Rates in effect on July 1, 2022.



FEES

Day Nursery

	FEES		OPENING HOURS
	Half day	Full day	Morning: 8 am to noon
One baby	\$17,50	\$35	and / or afternoon : noon to 4 pm *Late fees, \$5 per 15 minutes per family.
Two babies	\$30	\$60	

Childcare

	Cost per hour	Maximum per day	Drop-In Daycare 2-5 years old
One child	\$5	\$35	7 am to 4:30 pm
			*Late fees, \$5 per 15 mi <mark>nutes per family.</mark>
Two children	\$8,50	\$60	Evening Childcare
Three children	\$12	\$80	Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday
Four obildren	¢14	\$90	from 6 pm to 9 pm
Four children	\$14	\$90	Maximum capacity of 5 children aged between
			0 and 5 years old. This service is not offered
			during the summer period.

OPENING HOURS

Preschool workshops

	FEES	OPENING HOURS	
One child	\$1 <mark>5</mark>	Choice between Morning 8:30 am to 11:30 am	
Two children	\$ <mark>25</mark>	and / or	
Three children	\$35	Afternoon 12:45 pm to 3:45 pm	
		*Late fees, \$5 per 15 minutes per family.	

